	
W zawodach reprezentował nasz klub tylko Dawid Wylęga. 
Oto jego wyniki
U-13 singiel chłopcy
DZIEWCZYNY
Startowały 44 zawodników
	1
	Aleksander Skóra
	MKS Spartakus Niepołomice

	2
	Kajetan Sadura
	MKS Spartakus Niepołomice

	3
	Kordian Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	4
	Dawid Wylega
	UKS Tornado Donaborów



	Dawid Wylęga
	Jakub Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	2:0
	15:9
15:12
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
	Bartosz Wizor
	------------------------------
	2:1
	17:15
15:10
15:5
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
	Aleksander Skóra
	MKS Spartakus Niepołomice
	0:2
	4:15
11:15
	0

	Dawid Wylęga
	Kordian Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	0:2
	8:15
9:15
	0


DEBEL U-13 chłopcy
Startowały  19 debli
	1
	Aleksander Skóra
Kajetan Sadura
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
LKS Technik Głubczyce

	2
	Antoni Miotła
Maciej Pudelski
	Górnik Łęczna SA
Rakiety Olsztyn

	3
	Jakub Krawiec
Kordian Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
LKS Technik Głubczyce

	4
	Dawid Wylęga
Krzysztof Pater
	UKS Tornado Donaborów
AZS AWF Katowice



	Dawid Wylęga
Krzysztof Pater
	Fryderyk Najdora
Dominik Reszewski
	UKS SMECZ Choszczno
UKS SMECZ Choszczno
	2:0
	15:13
15:11
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
Krzysztof Pater
	Filip Bieniasz
Ignacy Wiciak
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
LKS Technik Głubczyce
	2:0
	15:7
15:6
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
Krzysztof Pater
	Antoni Miotła
Maciej Pudelski
	Górnik Łęczna SA
Rakiety Olsztyn
	1:2
	8:15
15:13
11:15
	0

	Dawid Wylęga
Krzysztof Pater
	Jakub Krawiec
Kordian Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
LKS Technik Głubczyce
	0:2
	16:14
15:7
	0



